
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

012 
'010 
212 
'044 

26 
412 
413 
006 
'077 
038 
901 
350 
'021 
876 

7 
13 

127 
135 
175 
222 
646 
667 

Name 

Dariusz Koman 
John Santiago 
Luke McGrew 
Mark Phillips 
Charles Sansone 
David Boboltz 
RG (Jerry) Sarsfield 
Christopher Herbst 
John Taylor 
Paul Radey 
Christopher Simmons 
Jason Remley 
Keith Patrick 
Mark Losiniecki 
Team Weber 
ERIC DOUBLE 
John Alfini 
Derek Mortland 
Martin Monahan 
Kevin Wesley 
Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 
Michael Hryckiewicz 

Class 
TT4 

TT5 

TT3 

TT5 

TT4 

TT6 

TT4 

TT2 

TT1 

TT4 

TTU 

TT4 

TT6 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT3 

TT4 

TT1 

TTU 

TT5 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:33.002 
1:38.763 
1:39.189 
1:40.594 
1:41.308 
1:41.462 
1:41.682 
1:42.407 
1:42.609 
1:45.123 
1:45.320 
1:45.705 
1:46.011 
1:56.045 

Diff 

5.761 
6.187 
7.592 
8.306 
8.460 
8.680 
9.405 
9.607 

12.121 
12.318 
12.703 
13.009 
23.043 

Best Speed 

81.289 
76.547 
76.218 
75.154 
74.624 
74.511 
74.349 
73.823 
73.678 
71.916 
71.781 
71.520 
71.313 
65.147 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
4 
4 
3 
1 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make - Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 
Mazda RX-8 
Dodge Challenger 
Honda S2000 
Ford Mustang 
Subaru Impreza 2.5i 
Ford Focus RS 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Ford  Mustang 
Porsche 944 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA MIATA 
Porsche Cayman S 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
Dodge Challenger 
Mazda Miata 
Chevrolet Corvette 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL - ABCC - The Clumsy Cow 

Time Trials - TT1-6, TTU 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

Race started at 12:20:52 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

8/10/2019 12:20 PM 


